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ANNEX 1: LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 
 

Country Name Position/Email Address 

Cambodia Mr. Leng Sy Vann  
National Scientific and Technical Focal Point for Cambodia 
E-Mail: lengsyvann@gmail.com   

Cambodia Mr. Ouk Vibol 
National Focal Point for Cambodia 
Email: ouk.vibol@online.com.kh  

Indonesia Ms. Astri Suryandari 
National Scientific and Technical Focal Point for Indonesia 
Email: suryandari.astri@gmail.com    

Indonesia Ms. Iswari Ratna Astuti 
National Focal Point for Indonesia 
Email: iswariastuti@yahoo.com  

Indonesia Mrs. Yayan Hikmayani 
Observer 
Email: hendrikur16@gmail.com 

Indonesia Mr. Hendri Kurniawan 
Observer 
Email: hendrikur16@gmail.com  

Indonesia Mr. Alza Rendian 
Observer 
Email: alzarendian@gmail.com  

Malaysia Mr. Salleh Udin Bin Jamon 
National Scientific and Technical Focal Point for Malaysia 
Email: Sallehudin_jamon@dof.gov.my  

Malaysia Mr. Jamil Bin Musel 
Alternate National Scientific and Technical Focal Point for 
Malaysia 
Email: jamilmusel@dof.gov.my  

Philippines Mr. Valeriano M. Borja 
National Scientific and Technical Focal Point for the Philippines 
Email: valborja1029@gmail.com  

Philippines Mr. Joeren S. Yleana 
National Focal Point for the Philippines 
Email: joerenyleana@yahoo.com  

Thailand Mrs. Praulai Nootmorn 
National Scientific and Technical Focal Point for Thailand 
Email: nootmorn@yahoo.com  

Thailand Mr.Tanut  Srikum 
Observer 
Email: srikum.2558@gmail.com  

Thailand Dr. Pavarot Noranarttragoon 
New National Scientific and Technical Focal Point for Thailand 
(affective 15 July 2022) 
Email: pavarotn@gmail.com  

Thailand Ms. Rattana Munprasit 
Observer 
Email: m_ratana@yahoo.com  

Viet Nam Mrs. Pham Thi Thuy Linh 
National Scientific and Technical Focal Point for Viet Nam 
Email: linhptt83@gmail.com  

Viet Nam Mr. Le Tran Nguyen Hung 
National Focal Point for Viet Nam 
Email: hungltn70@gmail.com  

SEAFDEC/TD Mr. Isara Chanrachkij 
Project Planning and Management Division Head 
Email: isara@seafdec.org  

SEAFDEC/TD 
Mr. Sukchai Arnupapboon 

Acting Research and Development Division Head 
Email: sukchai@seafdec.org  

SEAFDEC/TD 
Mr. Rakkiet Punsri 

Fishery Oceanographer 
Email: rakkiet@seafdec.org  

SEAFDEC/TD 
Ms. Jariya Sornkliang 

Gender Expert, (Socio-economic) 
Email: jariya@seafdec.org  

SEAFDEC/TD Dr. Nopporn Manajit Senior Researcher 
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Email: nopporn@seafdec.org  

SEAFDEC/TD 
Mr. Weerasak Yingyuad 

Project Technical Coordinator 
Email: weerasak@seafdec.org  

PCU Dr. Somboon Siriraksophon 
Project Director 
Email: somboon@seafdec.org  

PCU Ms. Chanikan Vibulsuk 
Project Technical-Administration Officer 
Email: chanikan.vibulsuk@gmail.com  

PCU Ms. Nujsara Somjit 
Finance Officer 
Email: nuchsarasomjit@gmail.com  

PCU Mrs. Nathacha Sornvaree 
Administrative Officer 
Email: nathacha@seafdec.org  
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